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Team “ANGELO PICCO”

9° MEMORIAL "ANGELO PICCO"
Cross Country MTB

Classifica ASSOLUTA

1 1 FOLCARELLI Massimo
2 30 DOMINICI Emiliano
3 23 PARISSE Maurizio
4 47 TUCCERI CIMINI Mauro
5 123 MACCALLINI Pierluigi
6 150 DIONISI Felice
7 73 ZAMPARINI Giuseppe
8 3 CELI Alessandro
9 106 PIZZACALLA Costanzo
10 63 CAMPANA Angelo
11 57 PANZARINI Gianni
12 127 SICILIA Andrea
13 29 DI CICCO Emidio
14 121 BOSCHI Mauro
15 128 D'AMBROSIO Luigi
16 25 BRACCIA Francesco
17 139 DI GIORGIO Alberto
18 51 DI NORSCIA Maurizio
19 41 PANACCIO Lorenzo
20 132 ROSSI Alessandro
21 146 PAOLUCCI Daniele
22 143 DI MICHELE Massimo
23 78 D'ALESSIO Mauro
24 71 RUBEIS Michele Luigi
25 56 MUSILLI Gennarino
26 64 CAPERNA Flavio
27 20 DI COLA Mario
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636029
974581
906960
727178

X X X X XX

396547T M
413581F M

912801
445660
906471

M
M
M
M

832206T M

997372

M
M
M
M

538634Y M

871329

413093
446049
881561
AT0020
984472

M

T XXXXZXZXZX

M3  Master M3
M2 Master M2
M1  Master M1
M2 Master M2
M3 Master M3
M3 Master M3
M5  Master M5
M3 Master M3
ELMT Elite Sport
M5 Master M5
M4 Master M4
M3 Master M3
M2 Master M2
M4 Master M4
M5  Master M5
M2 Master M2
M3 Master M3
M4 Master M4
M2 Master M2
M4 Master M4
M3 Master M3
M2 Master M2
l"_’IPV Master Over
M5 Master M5
M4 Master M4
M5 Master M5
M1  Master M1
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DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT Cross Country 36 Km
G.S.CICLOTECH
CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km
AVEZZANO MTB
COLLARMELE MTB

MTB RIETI
CICLIMONTANINI ALICE
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO
ASSOCIAZIONE MTB SC

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

RAMPICLUB BARREA

DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT

CICLI FATATO
AVEZZANO MTB

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

CICLOTEK Cross Country 36 Km

RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATCross Country 36 Km
MAJELLA BIKE BROTHER Cross Country 36 Km
AVEZZANO MTB
TEAM BIKE A RUOTA LIB Cross Country 36 Km
MAJELLA BIKE BROTHER Cross Country 36 Km
AMICI BICI JR
MTB RIETI
BIKE 99
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO Cross Country 36 Km
CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

RAMPICLUB BARREA
MTB RIETI

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

BIKE TEAM BUCCHIANIC Cross Country 36 Km
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:59.31

19.50
33.34
27.01
27.51
26.20
38.67
14.32
29.25
31.68
59.67
14.87

:34.73
:47.59
:32.50
:48.53
:04.17
:112.23
:04.53
:54.79
:10.03
:15.20
:58:

49.25
50.67
36.29
59.59
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201:
201:
201:
201:
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201:

04:49.61
07:11.12
07:58.31
11:23.61
11:24.90
11:24.67
11:08.90
12:32.37
11:49.81
13:36.51
13:21.95
13:52.62
14:01.15
15:48.26
16:08.37
16:38.25
17:39.95
17:32.59
17:46.89
17:45.96
18:33.68
18:49.36
18:46.51
17:57.53
18:34.36
18:36.51
18:50.07

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

00:32:40.31
00:33:41.14
00:34:03.28
00:37:44.03
00:36:22.31
00:36:21.90
00:36:13.37
00:37:05.54
00:36:23.25
00:37:14.65
00:37:13.73
00:37:14.43
00:37:21.50
00:38:43.01
00:38:10.71
00:38:26.09
00:39:46.42
00:39:43.54
00:39:25.51
00:39:25.04
00:39:48.40
00:39:52.07
00:39:53.51
00:38:46.95
00:39:47.54
00:39:59.96
00:39:53.14
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53 DI PAOLO Bruno 562030 M
157 CAPONE Ivan M
6 FALASCA Nicola 961277 M
129 DI SABATINO Massimiliano M
126 D'IGNAZIO Lucio M
124 TESTARDI Alfonzo M
144 SPERANZA Gianfranco M
21 DI SANZA Guido A01458 M
40 PAGANO Giancarlo 901710 M
70 PAONE Antonello 561999 M
125 MUZI Simone M
24 ACCONCIAMESSA Paolo  962683T M
15 SAMMASSIMO Diego 886653 M
158 MARCONE Nicola M
55 GENTILE Mario 985862 M
72 SORGI Luigi 613143 M
141 PONZI Andrea M
75 GIARDINO Antonio 210552 M
42 PARMEGIANI Luigi AT0200 M
152 GALA Luca M
32 FESTA Paolo 899736 M
155 D'ANNIBALE Alessandro M
147 MATTEI Carlo M
31 DONATUCCI Valentino A03517 M
27 DE PAMPHILIS Manfredo 997198 M
151 FUSACCHIA Fabrizio M
148 PLACIDI Andrea M
142 GUETTI Paolo M
135 VARRASSO Domenico M
131 TAMBURRO Tommaso M
52 DI NORSCIA Vincenzo 613121 M
50 DI CARLO Massimo 938228 M
122 MANCINI Mauro M
10 ORZIERI Alessandro 9388341 M
140 FRATICELLI Pietro M
4 DE SIMONE Alessandro A02172 M
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M4
M1
M3
M2
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MOV
M5
M1
M2
M5
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M2
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M4
M5
M2
MOV
M2
M4
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M5
ELMT
M1
M2
ELMT
M4
M4
M5
M3
M3
M3

Master M4
Master M1
Master M3
Master M2
Master M2
Master Over
Master M5
Master M1
Master M2
Master M5
Master M3
Master M2
Master M3
Elite Sport
Master M4
Master M5
Master M2
Master Over
Master M2
Master M4
Master M2
Master M2
Master M3
Master M2
Master M2
Master M5
Elite Sport
Master M1
Master M2
Elite Sport
Master M4
Master M4
Master M5
Master M3
Master M3
Master M3
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CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km

BIKE PRO BOTTECCHIA
BIKE INSIDE TEAM

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATCross Country 36 Km

MASTER CYCLING
MASTER CYCLING
BIKE 99
AVEZZANO MTB

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

A.S.D. KENTO RACING T Cross Country 36 Km
TEAM BIKE A RUOTA LIB Cross Country 36 Km

MASTER CYCLING

BIKE INSIDE TEAM
BIKE INSIDE TEAM
BIKE PRO BOTTECCHIA
AVEZZANO MTB
AVEZZANO MTB

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

SMILE BIKE Cross Country 36 Km

CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km
MTB RIETI

BIKE 99

BIKE INSIDE TEAM
BIKE EXPLORER
BIKE 99

BIKE TEAM BUCCHIANIC Cross Country 36 Km
TEAM BIKE A RUOTA LIB Cross Country 36 Km
MTB RIETI

BIKE 99

BIKE 99

CICLI SPORT MANIA
RAMPICLUB BARREA
TEAM BIKE A RUOTA LIB Cross Country 36 Km
AVEZZANO MTB
CERRANO OUTLOOK
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO Cross Country 36 Km
BIKE PRO BOTTECCHIA Cross Country 36 Km
CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
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59:59.90
00:36.37
00:37.31
01:32.84
01:51.87
02:21.73
02:36.86
03:53.14
04:04.43
04:08.00
04:13.26
04:31.65
04:44.12
05:52.23
06:38.37
07:38.92
09:45.46
10:00.64
11:37.71
11:42.92
12:22.86
12:45.25
12:47.12
13:32.39
14:37.92
15:17.40
15:30.70
19:31.90
20:05.31
20:19.98
21:43.98
21:44.43
23:39.75
23:59.59
26:48.86
26:49.79
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19:27.31
18:49.11
21:03.36
20:27.04
21:49.65
20:39.57
21:11.51
22:19.45
22:47.11
22:43.61
22:07.18
23:07.67
19:17.23
21:05.40
23:08.29
24:36.89
26:35.71
25:02.07
26:06.45
26:29.95
28:47.09
27:15.76
27:55.20
29:37.45
23:00.57
28:23.79

:29:14.86

29:39.43
32:49.57
27:54.95
34:21.84
31:34.56
32:19.78
34:23.84
35:50.50
37:11.62
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00:47:
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36.87
52.90
12.67
36.12
54.68
38.12
56.20

:43.59

39.26
07.51
55.54

:54.43

26.28
24.51
46.61
08.34
37.43
40.84
35.26
38.39
43.14
48.51
58.21
00.71
41.76
11.81
09.40
06.12
54.61
12.37
52.14
36.71
48.09
28.71
09.82
13.67
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

119 PANZARINI Daniele
120 PROIETTI Federico
117 CASELLA Franco

92 FOLCARELLI Antonio

93 FRAGASSI Paolo

88 ASSETTATI Leonardo
118 FIDANZIO Emanuele
116 ANGELETTI Fabio

91 FICORILLI Manuel

87 ANDOLFI Lorenzo

39 OLLA Piergiorgio

94 RADOCCHIA Marco

84 CORNACCHIA Mariagrazia

43 PELLEGRINO Fiorvisaggio

48 CORDOVANI Carlo

58 PIERMARINI Danilo
153 GIORDANI Marco
137 SPERANZA Toto
102 CALDARELLI Nicolo'

66 DI SILVESTRE Gaetano
156 CIANFRINI Antonello

11 PANELLA Gianluca

98 ANGELETTI Felicia

9 OLLA Massimiliano

45 TENNINA Fabrizio

99 BELLACHIOMA Monica
136 BORRETTI Renato

81 GALA Loredana

83 STORIONE Sara

62 VENTI Stefano

79 TULLIO Pio

90 DI SILVESTRE Simone
107 CARDONE Fabio
109 DI GIAMPAOLO Lorenzo
113 SCANNELLA Gabriele
149 CORNACCHIA Giancarlo
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847378
865232
894177L
948176
936515
807619
994398
904017
A00512
801713Y
873483]
A01058
961303
883422F
613132L
959752L

A01121
809514

A01132
A01341
919394
963086
960102F

808785
961093
A02900
946013
809510
896027
A00226
A00930

MOV
AL
ES
ES
ES
M4

Junior

Junior

Junior
Allievo
Allievo
Allievo
Junior

Junior
Allievo
Allievo
Master M2
Allievo
Master Woman
Master M2
Master M4
Master M4
Master Over
Master M5
Elite Sport
Master M5
Master M4
Master M3
Junior Donna
Master M3
Master M2
Junior Donna
Master M3
Master Woman
Master Woman
Master M4
Master Over
Allievo
Esordiente
Esordiente
Esordiente
Master M4

Arischia (AQ) 01/05/2014

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
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DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT
DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT
MTB RIETI

DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT
A.S.D. DIGIOTEK TEAM
DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT
A.S.D. RE-CYCLING BER
A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
MTB RIETI

DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO
A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
BIKE INSIDE TEAM
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESE
AVEZZANO MTB

MTB RIETI

MTB RIETI

BATTISTINI TEAM

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km
2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km

A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
BIKE 99

Cross Country 36 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km

A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO
DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT
AVEZZANO MTB

BIKE99 BROADCAST SO
BIKE99 BROADCAST SO
A.C.D. SC CENTRO BICI

1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
Cross Country 36 Km
1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

Cross Country 36 Km

CICLISTICA L'AQUILA DI Cross Country 36 Km

A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE
PIANETA BICI

2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km

1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km
1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km
1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km

Cross Country 36 Km
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201:
201:
201:
201:
201:
201:
201:
201:
201:
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
202:
202:

11:09.28
12:40.93
12:59.68
15:08.53
15:47.37
19:09.96
19:31.37
21:27.06
22:30.03
22:33.45
23:32.89
35:42.71
37:39.20
38:30.32
38:34.96
38:51.70
38:52.17

:38:59.98
:39:00.71
:39:21.06
:141:32.03
141:32.42
:45:25.68
:47:48.40
:49:24.96
:53:13.18
:53:55.82

03:44.26
07:55.15

1 00:36:13.71
1 00:36:23.64
1 00:37:14.20
1 00:37:15.61
1 00:38:26.32
1 00:40:36.61
1 00:39:44.67
1 00:40:37.54
1 00:41:53.48
1 00:43:04.51
1 00:41:44.53
1 00:48:37.09
1 00:51:14.32
1 00:50:57.67
1 00:49:15.06
1 00:47:29.89
1 00:50:19.07
1 00:50:54.61
1 00:48:40.86
1 00:49:26.64
1 00:49:53.15
1 00:50:56.01
1 00:53:37.73
1 00:39:56.89
1 00:53:36.12
1 00:53:12.25
1 00:57:11.54
101:01:31.26
101:02:18.68
1 00:38:10.21
1 00:42:07.93
1 00:44:22.37
1 00:44:31.81
1 00:44:34.86
1 00:46:28.65
1 00:47:30.36
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100 17 CHICCHIRICCO' Andrea  A02935 M M1 Master M1 o BIKE INSIDE TEAM Cross Country 36 Km 1 00:48:01.78
101 133 PARMEGIANI Mirco M AL  Allievo (0 SUBEQUANA 2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km 1 00:48:24.93
102 112 SCANNELLA Cristian A00930 M ES Esordiente 0 A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE 1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km 1 00:49:15.23
103 95 FOSCHINI Gioia 936517 F DA Allievo Donna () A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE 1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km 1 00:50:11.92
104 97 PETRUCCI Chiara 936507 F DA Allievo Donna () A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE 1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km 1 00:52:45.31
105 115 SILVESTRI Junior Pierluigi A03179 M ES  Esordiente 0 A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TE 1 Giro 12 Km 12 Km 1 00:53:07.64
106 100 ROSSI Sara 939171 F ED Esordiente Don () A.S.D. AMICI BICI JR. 1Giro12Km 12 Km 1 00:57:48.65
107 82 PISTILLI Claudia 9421123 F MW Master Woman () AVEZZANO MTB 2 Giri (2 x 12 Km) 24 Km 1 01:02:25.79
108 154 NURZIA Massimiliano M M3 Master M3 o BIKE 99 Cross Country 36 Km 101:23:23.65
109 130 MIGNINI Ivo M M4 Master M4 0 RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATCross Country 36 Km 1 01:26:30.68
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Il Giudice

NP NA SQ FTM

2
26
28
33
44
54

134

138

145

159

5

7

8
12
13
14
16
18
19
22
35
36
38
49
59
60
61
65
67
68
69
74
76
77
80
85
86
89
9%

giovedi

COLABIANCHI Gianluca
CARLINI Marco

DELLA ROCCA Paolo
IACONE Stefano
SCIPIONI Mauro
FATTORE Guido

DI BATTISTA Marcello
PACE Andrea
COSTANTINI Pierluigi
PESCE Alessandro
DIONISI Felice

FONTE Benjamin
MIRACOLI Renzo
PAOLUCCI Daniele
PURISMI Stefano
SABATUCCI Giuseppe
TROIANO Luigi
CICCOCIOPPO Antonello
DE FELICE Christian
MARINELLI Paolo
MASTRANTONIO Lucio
MONTANI Agostino
NARDONE Alex
CORRADETTI Fabio
SARRA Massimo
SILVESTRINI Alessandro
SINAGOGA Francesco
D'ETTORRE Sebastiano
FUSACCHIA Fabrizio
GIANCRISTOFARO Domenico
PAGLIARI Ivo
GIAMMARIA Pierluigi
GIORDANI Marco
ROTOLI Domenico
SCAFA Antonio
PIATTELLI Paola
CENCIOTTI Roberta
BLASIOTTI Marco
INGEGNERI Arianna

1 maggio 2014

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Arrivato
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
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101 ARRIGONI Alessandro
103 DI FELICE Davide

104 DI LORENZO Marco

105 ERAMO Mirko

108 DELLE MONACHE Giulio
110 DI QUINZIO Erik

111 MENICACCI Michael
114 SCARANELLO Enrico

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
Non Partito
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